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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РУССКИХ Алена КУР  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 25 3
ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 3 25 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП  1  4  0  0  3  0 0.000 -22 8 7
КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
ГУКАСЯН Ариана МОС  2  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 23 5
КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  1  1  V  4  2  0 0.167 -15 13 6
ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 15 28 2

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 18 29 1
ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО  0  2  1  1  3  0 0.000 -23 7 7
МУРАШКО Купава МОС  3  V  1  0  V  V 0.500 -1 19 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 27 2
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса МОО  3  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 6 24 3
СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС  1  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 -3 20 5
КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  0  V  2  4  V  2 0.333 -5 18 6

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС  V  4  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  3  0  3  1  0  3 0.000 -20 10 7
КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  0  V  1  2  1  V 0.333 -9 14 5
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР  1  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -2 17 4
ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО  2  V  4  0  0  3 0.167 -14 14 6

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 21 3
ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  2  4  4  V  0  V 0.333 -4 20 5
КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО  3  2  1  2  1  V 0.167 -15 14 6
КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  4  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 8 24 4
ТРУБИЦЫНА Елизавета ВРЖ  1  2  0  2  4  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС  2  1  V  2  1  1 0.167 -14 12 6
ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС  V  0  3  0  1  0 0.167 -18 9 7
САВКАЕВА Арина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2
МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  1  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -9 17 5
ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ  V  V  4  V  1  3 0.500 4 23 4
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 26 3
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Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС  V  1  V  3  V  2 0.500 -4 21 4
ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  4  1  4  V  V  0 0.333 -4 19 5
КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  4  V  2  3  0  1 0.167 -13 15 6
ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  3  4 V4  V  4 0.500 2 25 3
ПОСТНИКОВА Ольга ЛИП  2  0  0  V  2  1 0.167 -15 10 7
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

Группа No 7    14:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 8 25 3
ГОПОВА Варвара МОС  4  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 1 22 4
ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС  1  1  1  1  0  V 0.167 -17 9 6
ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
СТАНЧИЦ Карина МОО  2  3  V  2  4  V 0.333 -1 21 5
ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
ТРУБИЦИНА Полина ЛИП  0  2  1  0  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1.000 26 30 квалифицированных

2 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

3 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных

4 АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных

5 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.000 18 29 квалифицированных

6 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных

6 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных

8 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных

9 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных

10 ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных

11 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных

12 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0.833 10 25 квалифицированных

13 ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО 0.667 15 28 квалифицированных

14 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных

15 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных

16 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР 0.667 8 27 квалифицированных

17 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных

18 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных

19 ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС 0.667 3 25 квалифицированных

20 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.667 1 21 квалифицированных

21 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.500 8 24 квалифицированных

22 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса МОО 0.500 6 24 квалифицированных

23 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ 0.500 4 23 квалифицированных

24 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.500 2 25 квалифицированных

25 ГУКАСЯН Ариана МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных

26 ГОПОВА Варвара МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных

27 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных

28 БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных

29 СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных

30 ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС 0.500 -4 21 квалифицированных

31 СТАНЧИЦ Карина МОО 0.333 -1 21 квалифицированных

32 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных

33 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.333 -4 19 квалифицированных

34 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицированных

35 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных

36 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -9 14 квалифицированных

37 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.167 -13 15 квалифицированных

38 ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО 0.167 -14 14 квалифицированных

39 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС 0.167 -14 12 квалифицированных

40 КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО 0.167 -15 14 квалифицированных

41 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0.167 -15 13 квалифицированных

42 ПОСТНИКОВА Ольга ЛИП 0.167 -15 10 квалифицированных

43 ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС 0.167 -17 9 выбывший

44 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -18 9 выбывший

45 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

46 ТРУБИЦЫНА Елизавета ВРЖ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

47 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

48 ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

49 ТРУБИЦИНА Полина ЛИП 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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